Page572
H
A
N
D
 T
O
O

Uses 16” drawer slides.
Colour
Width Depth Height Weight Order Code
(mm) (mm) (mm) each KEN-594
Red 690 460 890 44.0kg -5540K
3 Drawer
Internal drawer dimensions
bottom compartment (W x D x H):
610 x 430 x 355mm.
Drawers (W x D x H):
3@ 590 x 410 x 100mm.
Uses 16” drawer slides.
Colour
Width Depth Height Weight Order Code
(mm) (mm) (mm) each KEN-594
Red 690 460 890 53.0kg -5580K
Overall Order Code
Size (mm) SPR-567
695 x 464 -6840K
See Page 583
Spares Order Code
Lock SPR-567-7210K
Key Blank SPR-567-7320K
Draw Slide SPR-567-7040K
Castors SPR-567-6920K
Top Mat SPR-567-7560K
Draw Liner SPR-567-6610K
See Page 583
Spares Order Code
Lock SPR-567-7260K
Key Blank SPR-567-7320K
Draw Slide SPR-567-7040K
Castors SPR-567-6920K
Top Mat SPR-567-7560K
Draw Liner SPR-567-6610K
See Page 583
Spares Order Code
Lock SPR-567-7210K
Key Blank SPR-567-7320K
Draw Slide SPR-567-7040K
Castors SPR-567-6920K
Top Mat SPR-567-7560K
Draw Liner SPR-567-6610K
Colour
Width Depth Height Weight Order Code
(mm) (mm) (mm) each KEN-594
Red 690 460 890 44.0kg -5500K

Type B lid stays.
Colour
Width Depth Height Weight Order Code
(mm) (mm) (mm) each KEN-594
Red 690 445 490 48.0kg -5280K
6 Drawer
Top compartment size:
660 x 150 x 90mm.
Drawer sizes (W x D x H):
2@ 125 x 285 x 50mm.
1@ 280 x 285 x 50mm.
2@ 590 x 285 x 50mm.
1@ 590 x 285 x 100mm.
Colour
Width Depth Height Weight Order Code
(mm) (mm) (mm) each KEN-594
Red 690 315 385 44.0kg -5240K
Colour
Width Depth Height Weight Order Code
(mm) (mm) (mm) each KEN-594
Red 688 459 280 44.0kg -5400K
EXTRA
DEEP
EXTRA
DEEP
See Page 583
Spares Order Code
Lock SPR-567-7240K
Key Blank SPR-567-7320K
Draw Slide SPR-567-7060K
Lid Stays SPR-567-6960K
Draw Liner SPR-567-6610K
EXTRA
DEEP
See Page 583
Spares Order Code
Lock SPR-567-7240K
Key Blank SPR-567-7320K
Draw Slide SPR-567-7060K
Lid Stays SPR-567-6960K
Draw Liner SPR-567-6610K
See Page 583
Spares Order Code
Lock SPR-567-7240K
Key Blank SPR-567-7320K
Draw Slide SPR-567-7060K
Lid Stays SPR-567-6960K
Draw Liner SPR-567-6610K
See Page 583
Spares Order Code
Lock SPR-567-7240K
Key Blank SPR-567-7320K
Draw Slide SPR-567-7000K
Lid Stays SPR-567-6950K
Draw Liner SPR-567-6610K
See Page 583
Spares Order Code
Lock SPR-567-7210K
Key Blank SPR-567-7320K
Draw Slide SPR-567-7040K
Top Mat SPR-567-7560K
Draw Liner SPR-567-6610K
See Page 583
Spares Order Code
Lock SPR-567-7240K
Key Blank SPR-567-7320K
Draw Slide SPR-567-7040K
Lid Stays SPR-567-6950K
Draw Liner SPR-567-6610K
Page577PRODUCTS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE VIA YOUR DISTRIBUTOR
© 2016
ROLLER CABINETS & TOOL CHESTS
GROUP

1@ 560 x 340 x 95mm. 1@ 305 x 340 x 180mm.
Features of our XD & XDXL Range
To suit Cabinet/Chest Order Code
(Order Code) SPR-567
KEN-594-4840K -7410K
Lock Links to suit
Extra Heavy-Duty Chests & Cabinets
To suit Cabinet/Chest Order Code
(Order Code) SPR-567
KEN-594-4880K -7410K
Lock Links to suit
Extra Heavy-Duty
Chests & Cabinets
Width Depth Height Weight Order Code
(mm) (mm) (mm) each KEN-594
690 460 995 71.5kg -4840K
See Page 583
Spares Order Code
Lock SPR-567-7210K
Key Blank SPR-567-7320K
Draw Slides SPR-567-7040K
Castor’s SPR-567-6910K
Draw Liner SPR-567-6610K
Lock Link SPR-567-7410K
See Page 583
Spares Order Code
Lock SPR-567-7240K
Key Blank SPR-567-7320K
Draw Slides SPR-567-7060K
Lid Stays SPR-567-4820K
Draw Liner SPR-567-6610K
Lock Link SPR-567-7410K
To suit Cabinet/Chest Order Code
(Order Code) SPR-567
KEN-594-4820K
-7400KKEN-594-4860K
Lock Links to suit
Extra Heavy-Duty Chests & Cabinets

LARGEEXTRA
LARGE See Page 583
Spares Order Code
Lock SPR-567-7210K
Key Blank SPR-567-7320K
Draw Slide SPR-567-7040K
Castor’s SPR-567-6920K
Top Mat SPR-567-7540K
Draw Liner SPR-567-6610K
See Page 583
Spares Order Code
Lock SPR-567-7240K
Key Blank SPR-567-7320K
Draw Slide SPR-567-7040K
Lid Stays SPR-567-6970K
Top Mat SPR-567-6780K
Draw Liner SPR-567-6610K
See Page 583
Spares Order Code
Lock SPR-567-7260K
Key Blank SPR-567-7320K
Draw Slide SPR-567-7040K
Castor’s SPR-567-6920K
Top Mat SPR-567-7520K
Draw Liner SPR-567-6610K
Page579PRODUCTS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE VIA YOUR DISTRIBUTOR
© 2016
ROLLER CABINETS & TOOL CHESTS
GROUP

1@ 281 x 279 x 49mm.
2@ 127 x 279 x 49mm.
Spares Order Code
Lock SPR-567-7240K
Key Blank SPR-567-7320K
Draw Slide SPR-567-7020K
Lid Stays SPR-567-6950K
Draw Liner SPR-567-6610K
See Page 583
Spares Order Code
Lock SPR-567-7210K
Key Blank SPR-567-7320K
Draw Slide SPR-567-7050K
Castors SPR-567-6900K
Top Mat SPR-567-7560K
Draw Liner SPR-567-6610K
See Page 583
Spares Order Code
Lock SPR-567-7240K
Key Blank SPR-567-7320K
Draw Slide SPR-567-7020K
Lid Stays SPR-567-6950K
Draw Liner SPR-567-6610K
See Page 583
ROLLER CABINETS & TOOL CHESTS
GROUP
594

Uses 16” drawer slides.
Colour
Weight Order Code
each YMT-594
Red 52.5 kg -0580K
Colour
Weight Order Code
each YMT-594
Red 43.0kg -0500K
5 Drawer
Overall dimensions (W x D x H):
690 x 460 x 850mm.
Internal drawer dimensions
(W x D x H):
4@ 590 x 410 x 100mm.
1@ 590 x 410 x 200mm.
Uses 16” drawer slides.
Colour
Weight Order Code
each YMT-594
Red 46.5kg -0540K
Roller
Cabinets
Double wall side panels and welded joints for added rigidity. Solid one piece I-beam drawer slides with
double sliders on base drawer. Supplied with top mat and drawer liners. Fully locking. 100mm rubber
castors, two brakes. Drawer loads should be evenly distributed. Roller cabinets are not suitable for
frequent relocation when loaded, and should only ever be pushed.
Spares Order Code
Lock SPR-567-7210K
Key Blank SPR-567-7320K
Draw Slide SPR-567-7050K
Castors SPR-567-6900K
Top Mat SPR-567-7560K
Draw Liner SPR-567-6610K
See Page 583
ROLLER CABINETS & TOOL CHESTS
GROUP
594

wearing powder
coated finish.
Overall Overall Overall Weight Order Code
Length Width Depth each SEN-594
737mm 383mm 663mm 3.70kg -4030K
Ball
Bearing
Drawer
Slides
Ball
Bearing
Drawer
Slides
Cabinet/Chest Order Code Order Code Order Code Order Code Order Code Order Code Order Code
Order Code SPR-567 SPR-567 SPR-567 SPR-567 SPR-567 SPR-567 SPR-567
KEN-594-1540K -7210K -7320K -7040K - - - - - - -6610K
KEN-594-4820K -7240K -7320K -7060K -4820K - - - - -6610K
KEN-594-4840K -7210K -7320K -7040K - - -6910K - - -6610K
KEN-594-4860K -7240K -7320K -7060K -4860K - - - - -6610K
KEN-594-4880K -7210K -7320K -7040K - - -6910K - - -6610K
KEN-594-5200K -7240K -7320K -7000K -6950K - - - - -6610K
KEN-594-5210K -7240K -7320K -7000K -6950K - - - - -6610K
KEN-594-5240K -7240K -7320K -7000K -6950K - - - - -6610K
KEN-594-5250K -7240K -7320K -7000K -6950K - - - - -6610K
KEN-594-5280K -7240K -7320K -7040K -6950K - - - - -6610K
KEN-594-5290K -7240K -7320K -7040K -6950K - - - - -6610K
KEN-594-5340K -7240K -7320K -7060K -6960K - - - - -6610K
KEN-594-5360K -7240K -7320K -7060K -6960K - - - - -6610K
KEN-594-5400K -7210K -7320K -7040K - - - - -7560K -6610K
KEN-594-5410K -7210K -7320K -7040K - - - - -7560K -6610K
KEN-594-5500K -7260K -7320K -7040K - - -6920K -7560K -6610K
KEN-594-5510K -7260K -7320K -7040K - - -6920K -7560K -6610K
KEN-594-5540K -7210K -7320K -7040K - - -6920K -7560K -6610K
KEN-594-5550K -7210K -7320K -7040K - - -6920K -7560K -6610K
KEN-594-5580K -7210K -7320K -7040K - - -6920K -7560K -6610K
KEN-594-5590K -7210K -7320K -7040K - - -6920K -7560K -6610K
KEN-594-5700K -7260K -7320K -7040K - - -6920K -7520K -6610K
KEN-594-5740K -7210K -7320K -7040K - - -6920K -7540K -6610K
KEN-594-5780K -7240K -7320K -7040K -6970K - - -6780K -6610K
KEN-594-6020K -7210K -7320K -7040K - - -6910K -7540K -6610K
SEN-594-0200K -7200K -7300K -7020K - - - - - - -6610K
SEN-594-0240K -7240K -7320K -7020K -6950K - - - - -6610K
SEN-594-0580K -7210K -7320K -7050K - - -6900K -7560K -6610K
SEN-594-1030K -7210K -7320K -7050K - - -6900K -7560K -6610K

Uses 16” drawer slides.
Colour
Weight Order Code
each SEN-594
Red 51kg -0580K
Colour
Weight Order Code
each SEN-594
Red 26kg -1030K
5 Drawer
Overall dimensions (W x D x H):
680 x 435 x 660mm.
Drawer sizes (W x D x H):
3@ 511 x 403 x 75mm.
2@ 551 x 403 x 155mm.
Uses 16” drawer slides.
Colour
Weight Order Code
each SEN-594
Red 33kg -1050K
See Below
Spares Order Code
Lock SPR-567-7210K
Key Blank SPR-567-7320K
Draw Slide SPR-567-7050K
Castors SPR-567-6900K
Top Mat SPR-567-7560K
Draw Liner SPR-567-6610K
Roller
Cabinets
Double thickness side walls with welded joints and a hard wearing epoxy powder coating. I-Beam draw slides
with double sliders on base drawer. 100mm rubber castors with brakes fitted to two end castors. Fully locking.